Course Name

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)
Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics
Biological Engineering

Biological Engineering

Biological Science

Biological Science

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Engineering Design(Dual Degree)
Engineering Design(Dual Degree)
Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering
Physics (Dual Degree)

Physics (Dual Degree)

IIT Madras JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL CATEGORY

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
1469
5475
2199
2184
132
909
3135
1853
5604
12442
2024
6727
3305
7794
76
558
299
1304
1828
6580
931
3376
458
2868
3770
9608
4274
10699
1048
7069

Closing Rank
2815
6845
2984
2184
415
1317
5491
8842
10129
14360
3927
8689
5525
11919
159
757
835
2537
3656
8574
1783
4636
2302
6302
4683
10265
7187
13346
1331
7069



