IIT Madras JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL CATEGORY				
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1469	2815
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5475	6845
Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2199	2984
Aerospace Engineering(Dual Degree)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2184	2184
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	132	415
Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	909	1317
Biological Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3135	5491
Biological Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1853	8842
Biological Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5604	10129
Biological Science	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12442	14360
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2024	3927
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6727	8689
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3305	5525
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7794	11919
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	76	159
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	558	757
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	299	835
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1304	2537
Engineering Design(Dual Degree)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1828	3656
Engineering Design(Dual Degree)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6580	8574
Engineering Physics	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	931	1783
Engineering Physics	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3376	4636
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	458	2302
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2868	6302
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3770	4683
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9608	10265
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4274	7187
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10699	13346
Physics (Dual Degree)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1048	1331
Physics (Dual Degree)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7069	7069